Weber Jicin City Run

startovni listina

start ~ 18:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 113

27.05.2017 Jicin
10km

kategorie #
M50 786
M30 501
Z30 502
M30 7
730 503
M50 504
M50 779
Z30 505
M60 506
Z30 875
M30 877
M60 797
M30 507
M30 800
M50 509
M50 881
M30 510
Z30 511
M60 512
M30 878
M30 47
M30 799
M60 514
M30 796
M30 876
Z50 798
Z30 515
M60 516
M30 783
M50 61
M50 883
M50 325
M50 792
M60 517
M30 518
M30 519
Z50 520
M30 521
M50 793
730 892
Z50 523
M50 524
Z50 791
M30 525
M30 874
Z50 526
M50 803
M30 527
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
ANDREJSEK KAREL CZE  STUDIO KANDY SPOL. S R.O.
BARTOS JAN CZE  EMKO TEAM
BERANOVA MARTA CZE  DVORSKA DIABETOLOGIE
BiLEK ALES CZE  CZECH TALLBOYS
BOHMOVA RADKA CZE  WWW.KUPKOLO.CZ
BRADLE PETR CZE  DOBRA VODA U HORIC
BRODSKY VLADIMIR CZE JICIN
BRIiZOVA PAVLA CZE  CK GRUPPETTOJC
BULKO ING. JAROMIR CZE  PIVOVAR NOVA PAKA
CYRANY EVA CzE JICIN
CIVRNY JIRi CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
DRBOHLAV BOHUMIL CZE  KERR TEAM
DRBOHLAV JIRi CZE  EMKO TEAM
FOJTiK ALES CZE PRAHA7
GEBHART MICHAL CZE  NORTH CZECH RUNNERS
GERNAT VLADIMIR CZE  KOVAC
GOGA TOMAS CZE  WEBER TEAM
GOTTVALDOVA PAVLINA CzE JICIN
HANZL RADKO CZE  VLUKACH
HAVELKA JAROSLAV CZE JICIN
HAVLIK CTIBOR CZE  PRAHA
HAVLIK CTIBOR CZE  PRAHA
HLAVACEK PETR CZE  HAVEN TEAM
HORAK JAKUB CZE  SRTG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
HRADECKY JAROMIR CZE  SKUTEC
HRONOVA VENDULA CZE  SRTG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
HULINOVA KATERINA CZE  ROZBEHAME PARDUBICE
HUTNIK MILOS CZE  WEBER
CHOUR ONDRE]J CZE  AC CESKA LiPA
IMLAUF JINDRICH CZE  FABIO
IMLAUF JINDRICH CZE  FABIO
JENCEK FRANTISEK CZE FABIO
JEZBERA ROMAN CZE SAMZASEBEG6
JIROUNEK BOHUSLAV CZE  FRYDLANT
JONAS MARTIN CZE  EDELSTAHL POLDI
KITTLER LUKAS CZE  WEBER TEAM
KOSTALOVA OLGA CZE  HORICE
KOTLAR DAVID CZE JICIN
KOTYK JOSEF CZE  HZSLK
KOVARIKOVA ALESKA CZE  RUNSERVICE JICIN
KRABCOVA IVANA CZE  SDRUZENI PRO JICIN
KRABEC JAN CZE  SDRUZENI PRO JICIN
KREJCAROVA EVA CZE  SIRENY
KRUPKA ADAM CZE  RUN4FUN.CZ
KRUPKA JIRi CZE  TJ.SOKOLJICIN
KREPELOVA ANNA CZE  PRAHAS
KUBICEK MICHAL CZE  RH KARTOUZY
KOTEK JIR( CZE  TJ SKP VALDICE
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M30 271
M30 894
M50 528
Z30 529
M50 802
M30 530
M60 777
M50 532
M30 621
M30 884
M30 533
M30 353
M30 534
M70 535
M50 536
730 873
M60 537
M30 143
M30 795
M30 538
M60 539
Z30 541
M50 542
M60 543
M30 64
M30 544
Z30 545
M50 790
M30 546
730 547
Z30 787
Z50 548
Z30 550
M30 551
M30 552
Z50 553
M30 801
M50 554
M30 556
Z30 557
M30 794
M30 558
Z50 559
Z50 560
M30 561
M50 562
Me0 788
730 789
M50 563
M30 404
M30 806
M30 1006
730 2003
M30 1004
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KUZEL JIRi

KUZEL JIRI

KYJONKA RADIM
KYSELOVA VERONIKA
LANGHAMMER TOMAS
LETKO ZBYNEK
LIEBIG VILEM
MATEJKA DAVID
MRAZEK PETR
MYDLAR JAKUB
MYSKA PETR
NAVRATIL MICHAL
NAVRATIL MICHAL
NOVOTNY JAROSLAV
ODVARKO MICHAL
PACHOLIKOVA PETRA
PAVELKA RADEK
PESL JOSEF

PIRKL PAVEL
PITTHARD ONDRE)
PITTHARD ZDENEK
PLIVOVA LENKA
PODZIMEK JIRi
PROCHAZKA MARTIN
ROZSYPAL PETR
RUDZAN BORIS
RUDZAN KRISTINA
RUTA LUBOS

STARY JAN
STROUHALOVA IVETA
SYKOROVA RADKA
SKORPILOVA JANA
SOLCOVA KATERINA
TANECEK DANIEL
TOMCO TOMAS
TUPKOVA PETRA
ULMAN DAN
VACLAVIK MARTIN
VANOUCEK JAROSLAV
VAVROVA MARKETA
VAVRUSKA JIRi
VEJVODA MICHAL
VONDRACKOVA MARTINA
VYSUCKOVA EVA
ZHOUF MARTIN
ZIKMUND MICHAL
ZIKMUND ZDENEK
ZIKMUNDOVA ANITA
ZAK JIRi

ZAK MIROSLAV

ZAK MIROSLAV
DOLEZAL ViT
DOSTALOVA KATERINA
DRBOHLAV JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
MAGNA TEAM

FABIO TEAM

KRASLICE

HSK JICIN

CHOMUTOV

DAMP FAMILY TEAM
SK HASICI BRNO

JICIN

PLANETKA B612
TRIATLON JICiN
TRIATLON JICiN

TEP TRUTNOV

RH KARTOUZY VALDICE
TC BATALION JICIN
JICIN

TT LOKO BEROUN
LIBEREC

BULDOCI VALDICE
STPA CZ

BOZKOV, SEMILY

JICIN

LKP

JICIN

PODEBRADY
PODEBRADY

JICIN

NWOW
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
HELIA SPORT BRNO
SJICJICIN

BSK JICIN

JICIN

SOKOL VLASTIBORICE
USTi NAD LABEM
PRAHA

HORICE

SDH LIBUN

ROLNICI CZU/CYKLOHELIOS
HZS LK / KERDA SPORT LIBEREC
TJ. SOKOL JICIN

FABIO

JICIN

HURRICANES JICIN

FK KOPIDLNO

AC TJ JICIN

AC T JICIN

ABB, ELEKTRO-PRAGA
T) SOKOL JICIN

T) SOKOL JICIN

SK SLAVIA JIADA-N
OUKI DOUKI

RH KARTOUZY/SYA™ENOV
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M50 2001

M50 2001
M30 1005
Z30 1007
Z30 2005
Z30 1008
M30 2008
M50 2007
Z50 1001
Z30 2002
Z30 2006
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

FIALA LUBOMIR
FIALA LUBOMIR
FIALA MILAN
HAVRDOVA MONIKA
HODKOVA ZUZANA
KLIMESOVA DRAZA
NOSEK JAROSLAV
PASTYRIK RADEK
PIVONKOVA LENKA
TANECKOVA DENISA
VEIGERTOVA GABRIELA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

L L TEAM

L LTEAM

HMYZA{K

BAAYECKAY: KLUB SEMILY
HMYZA{K

BK SEMILY

BK SEMILY

BAAYECKAY: KLUB SEMILY
L LTEAM

JICIN

SK SLAVIA JIADA-N

1969
1969
1985
1991
1985
1982
1984
1974
1973
1989
2000

Page 3/3



